3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Shigure UI
Oomer
BRETT

Blue Guy
BASED USA
BASE
Boomer

Boe

# Date & time

1 2024-08-11
21:41:33

BASE
0x1b85b179d50alea33316c7ad329a4368f7540932

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

0.069000000000000006 9MM
0.010000000000000000 00MER

273,108 Airdrop on: brettbased.com
0.689999999999999947 Blue
1.000000000000000000 USA

976,848,216 Claim on: swap-based.com/?take
0.016799999999999999 BOOMER

0.689999999999999947 Boe

Transaction Id Amount

Oxcla94fb7fc5e333dae99 + 0.6899999999999999 v

98b48e90077f5c7ebab4cd 47 Blue

c357d594b551c14352e735

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x1b85b179d50a1ea33316c7ad329a4368f7540932
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc1a94fb7fc5e333dae9998b48e90077f5c7e6a44cdc357d594b551c14352e735
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc1a94fb7fc5e333dae9998b48e90077f5c7e6a44cdc357d594b551c14352e735
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc1a94fb7fc5e333dae9998b48e90077f5c7e6a44cdc357d594b551c14352e735

Date & time

2024-06-08
22:39:01

2024-06-02
14:15:53

2024-05-24
23:23:59

2024-05-10
22:48:55

2024-05-02
21:37:57

2024-04-16
00:09:53

2024-04-05
04:20:47

Transaction Id

Oxa84c27f3c14bc92feb70

4ada4ddcfbbfc4deb2c54cch

006f47c081059d2071beb4

Oxbc490c94567245f98ces

Qaeead80811fc4a5996582

636e77a2e611af2h671fa2

0x71b1ddcf5db1d0217f17

1dbeld4256474242592266

44bb813a026443e39c8536

0x923edb6dcl12a71f105387

814e3d52b98da3595488f6

a2a8295hb6c20d735e52alb

0xe5a55763577a82b17298

b3511flaclfde?3a6fbell

a50b5c3a5c2b5¢c0a54bc59

Oxff8f8df0a7740fe07265

04574329647a7ca%94d2b97

6f40ed76b41bb84b4aebs

0x23b21bf15e7190c05al15

c8d5dfdhbel82450031dcea

3231d8b40d2%9aaf69300f1

Amount

+

+

0.0690000000000000
06 9MM

0.0100000000000000
00 O0OMER

1.0000000000000000
00 USA

0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

0.0167999999999999
99 BOOMER

976,216 Claim on:
swap-based.com/?ta
ke

273,108 Airdrop
on: brettbased.com

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa84c27f3c14bc92feb704ada4dcfbbfc4eb2c54cc6006f47c081059d2071be64
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa84c27f3c14bc92feb704ada4dcfbbfc4eb2c54cc6006f47c081059d2071be64
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa84c27f3c14bc92feb704ada4dcfbbfc4eb2c54cc6006f47c081059d2071be64
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbc490c94567245f98ce59aeead80811fc4a5996582636e77a2e611af2b671fa2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbc490c94567245f98ce59aeead80811fc4a5996582636e77a2e611af2b671fa2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbc490c94567245f98ce59aeead80811fc4a5996582636e77a2e611af2b671fa2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x71b1ddcf5db1d0217f171dbe1d425647424259226644bb813a026443e39c8536
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x71b1ddcf5db1d0217f171dbe1d425647424259226644bb813a026443e39c8536
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x71b1ddcf5db1d0217f171dbe1d425647424259226644bb813a026443e39c8536
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x923ed6dc12a71f105387814e3d52b98da3595488f6a2a8295b6c20d735e52a1b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x923ed6dc12a71f105387814e3d52b98da3595488f6a2a8295b6c20d735e52a1b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x923ed6dc12a71f105387814e3d52b98da3595488f6a2a8295b6c20d735e52a1b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe5a55763577a82b17298b3511f1ac1fde93a6fbe11a50b5c3a5c2b5c0a54bc59
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe5a55763577a82b17298b3511f1ac1fde93a6fbe11a50b5c3a5c2b5c0a54bc59
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe5a55763577a82b17298b3511f1ac1fde93a6fbe11a50b5c3a5c2b5c0a54bc59
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xff8f8df0a7740fe0726504574329647a7ca94d2b976f40ed76b41bb84b4a9eb5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xff8f8df0a7740fe0726504574329647a7ca94d2b976f40ed76b41bb84b4a9eb5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xff8f8df0a7740fe0726504574329647a7ca94d2b976f40ed76b41bb84b4a9eb5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x23b21bf15e7190c05a15c8d5dfdbe182450031dcea3231d8b40d29aaf69300f1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x23b21bf15e7190c05a15c8d5dfdbe182450031dcea3231d8b40d29aaf69300f1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x23b21bf15e7190c05a15c8d5dfdbe182450031dcea3231d8b40d29aaf69300f1

